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Tollesboro, Kentucky

COUNTRY PLEASURE GENTLEMEN
1. LETS GET ROWDY, Tom Vest for Stanley/Swinford
2. WIRED FOR WHAT, Matt Gray O/E

ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. JAZZ LINE, Graci Jean Ware for Zane Bullock
2. TOO MUCHMOONLIGHT, Abby Taylor O/E
3. THE GREAT SENSATION, Ruth Collins for Jessica Mast
4. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Regina Swinford
5. GENERALS FIVE STARCOMMAND, Michael Blackburn O/E

FOUR YEAR OLD OPEN
1. SUGAR AN SPICE, Carroll Doyle O/E

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. PATCHES GOLDEN BELL, Bella Tully for Tony Tully
2. GENS SPOTTED TEX, Nicholas Thomas for Valerie Doyle
3. WHAT A WOLFS SHADOW, Alayna Lee for Louis Highfield

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. O MY OMY, Nicholas Thomas for Valerie Doyle
2. DISARONNO, Graci Jean Ware for TomWare
3. CHIQUITO, Jayde Cantrell O/E
4. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
5. HOT SHOT, Leah Staggs for Megan Graham

TWO YEAR OLD
1. HOLLAR BOY, Mike Oney for Denny Hornback
2. SHADY DOLLAR, Rick Blackburn for John Blackburn

AOT SPECIALTY
1. SANTANDER, Brooke Newsom O/E
2. DREAMS DANGEROUSLY, Ronnie Pennington O/E

PARK PERFORMANCE
1. IVE GOT THE TITLE, Robin DeJarnette O/E

SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR



1. THE COVER UP, Kelly Cooley O/E

TRAIL PLEASURE
1. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
3. SCARLETT, Rikki Shay Butler O/E
4. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Jeanette Taylor for Abby Taylor
5. SURPRISE REVELATION, Salesa Fyffe O/E

THREE YEAR OLD
1. BELLAS WICKED CASH, Carroll Doyle for Presley Erwin
2. PRESCRIPTION HONORED, Terry Doyle O/E
3. YS WAHLBERG, Doug Stephens for Jackson Stephens

ALL DAY PLEASURE
1. JAZZ LINE, Izzy Logan for Zane Bullock
2. GENERALS FIVE STARCOMMAND, Missy Blackburn for Michael Blackburn
3. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
4. TOO MUCHMOONLIGHT, Jeanette Taylor for Abby Taylor
5. THE GREAT SENSATION, Dr Leslie Perry Collins for Jessica Mast

SPOTTED COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. INSUFFICIENT FUNDS, Bella Tully O/E

YOUTH 17 & UNDER
1. TEDS BEAMING HELLCAT, Zack Mabry for Kellie Magaw

SPOTTED OPEN SHOD
1. SIR OLIVER DE JOSE, Bella Tully O/E
2. WOLF MASTER, Louis Highfield O/E
3. WHAT A WOLFS SHADOW, Alayna Lee for Louis Highfield

AMATEUR LADIES
1. A SHOTGUN RIDER, Lisa Newsom for Tim/Lisa Newsom

YOUTH PONIES
1. I LIKE GIN, Caroline Stanley for Paula Parker

COUNTRY PLEASURE LADIES
1. PERFECT TIMING, Jeanette Taylor for Abby Taylor
2. CHIQUITO, Jayde Cantrell O/E

SHOW PLEASURE
1. YS TANQUERAY, Doug Stephens for Jackson Stephens



TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. MISS DIXIE HONORS, Abby Taylor O/E
3. HOT SHOT, Leah Staggs for Megan Graham

LITE SHOD
1. STONE COLD BANDIT, Dr Leslie Perry Collins for Dr. Leslie/Ruth Collins

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE
1. JOSES WOLF LADY, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield
2. POWERED BY COMMOTION, Louis Highfield for Brenda Highfield
3. PATCHES GOLDEN BELL, Bella Tully for Tony Tully

AMATEUR SPECIALTY
1. DOUBLE BOGEY BLUES, David Hampton for Denny Hornbeck
2. MIDNIGHT EXCAPE, Holly Courtney for Wally Parrish

TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. ANOTHER ASPEN, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
2. ARTEMIS FOWL, Jennifer Hankins for Hankins/Vaughn

ALL DAY PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. JAZZ LINE, Graci Jean Ware for Zane Bullock
2. JOSE LOCO, Delaney Parsons for Carla Parsons
3. THE GREAT SENSATION, Ruth Collins for Jessica Mast
4. GENERALS FIVE STARCOMMAND, Missy Blackburn for Michael Blackburn

COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
1. WIRED FOR WHAT, Matt Gray O/E
2. DISARONNO, Maci Ware for TomWare

WALKING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP
1. SEA HAWK, Mike Oney for Kelly/Caitlyn Duschel
2. NINE BLACK ROSES, Steve Swinford for Scott Good/Greywood Manor Farm
3. YS LUCK, Doug Stephens for Van Stephens


